Joub ugnaJiuc Abdldenla @
IMAM ABDULRAHMAN BIN FAISAL UNIVERSITY

Afnan Saleh AlRaimi

Lecturer

Personal Data

Nationality | Saudi
Department | Respiratory care

Official UoD Email |asalraimi@IAU.edu.sa

Office Phone No. |-

Language Proficiency

Language Read Write Speak
Arabic
English

Others

Academic Qualifications (Beginning with the most recent)

Date Academic Degree Place of Issue Address
2015-2017 Masters degree of science in = RUSH University 600 S Paulina St, Chicago, IL 60612,
Respiratory Therapy USA
2008-2011 Bachelor degree in Imam Abdulrhaman bin 2835 King Faisal Road, Dammam
Respiratory Therapy Faisal University ( 34212
University of Dammam
previously )

PhD, Master or Fellowship Research Title: (Academic Honors or Distinctions)

PhD -
Master Outstanding Academic achievement
Fellowship @ -

Professional Record: (Beginning with the most recent)

Job Rank Place and Address of Work Date
Lecturer Imam Abdulrahman bin Fasial 2835 King Faisal Road, Dammam 34212 = 2017
University
Demonstrator Imam Abdulrahman bin Fasial 2835 King Faisal Road, Dammam 34212  2013-2017
University

Respiratory King Fahad Specialist Hospital ~ Ammar Bin Thabit St, Al Muraikabat< Al 2012-2013
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therapist Muraikabat, Dammam 32253

Administrative Positions Held: (Beginning with the most recent)

Administrative Position Office Date
Clinical Instructor Respiratory care 2013 to present
Lab Instructor Respiratory care 2013 to present

Scientific Achievements

Published Refereed Scientific Researches
(In Chronological Order Beginning with the Most Recent)

Completed Research Projects

# Name of Research Title Report Date
Investigator(s)
(Supported by)
Afnan AlRaimi Respiratory Therapists’ 2017
(Constance C. Mussa) Awareness and Intention to Use
the Electronic Modified Early
Warning Score (MEWS)

Current Researches

# Research Title Name of Investigator(s)

Contribution to Scientific Conferences and Symposia

# Conference Title Place and Date of the Extent of Contribution
Conference
Asthma Educator Course ~ May 6,7 2014 Speaker
Mechanical Ventilation Dec 18,19 2103 Speaker

Course
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Membership of Scientific and Professional Societies and Organizations
o Saudi Society of Respiratory care

Teaching Activities

Undergraduate
# Course/Rotation Title No./Code Extent of Contribution
(no. of lectures/Tutorials. Or labs,
Clinics)
Medical gas therapy RESP 216 Lectures — Labs
Clinical Practice Course | RESP 225 Clinic
Clinical Practice Course Il RESP 315
Clinical Practice Course Il RESP 325
Clinical Practice Course IV RESP 415
Clinical Practice Course V RESP 425
Pulmonary Rehabilitation RESP 414 Lab
Fundamentals of RESP 421 Lab

Polysomnography

Brief Description of Undergraduate Courses Taught: (Course Title — Code: Description)

Student Academic Supervision and Mentoring

# Level Number of Students From to

Supervision of Master and/or PhD Thesis

# Degree Type Title Institution Date

Ongoing Research Supervision

# Degree Type Title Institution Date
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Administrative Responsibilities, Committee and Community Service
(Beginning with the most recent)

Administrative Responsibilities

#

Committee Membership

N R

0N O U~ W

Scientific Consultations

#

Volunteer Work
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10
11

12
13

From

From
2015
2017

2013
2017
2013
2017
2017
2017

From

From
2017
2017
20162017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2012

2012
2011

2009
2009

To

To

2015

2015

To

To

Position

Position
Member
Member

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Institute

Type of Volunteer
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Educator
Educator
Educator
Educator
Clinical instructor
Educator

Registration
Registration

Patient care
Registration

Organization

Organization
Stage committee
Stage committee

Extra curriculum activity committee
Extra curriculum activity committee
Website committee

Website committee

NCAAA committee

Examination committee

Full-time or Part-time

Organization

Facing forward

ISRC conference

Fight for air climb

Asthma education session
Lung force expo

Smoking cessation
Asthma day

Dammam University

Health education (No Smoking Day ) at SAAD

hospital

Dammam International Critical care conference

The 4th Saudi Society for Respiratory care's
Scientific Conference

Summer student volunteer program

Basic Mechanical Ventilation course and
workshop

¥
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Personal Key Competencies and Skills: (Computer, Information technology, technical, etc.)

1 Commuter skills
2 Clinical skills

Last Update

/ /2017



