Afnan Saleh AlRaimi

Lecturer

Personal Data

Nationality | Saudi

Department | Respiratory care

Official UoD Email |asalraimi@IAU.edu.sa

Office Phone No. |-

Language Proficiency

Language	Read	Write	Speak
Arabic			
English			
Others			

Academic Qualifications (Beginning with the most recent)

Date	Academic Degree	Place of Issue	Address
2015-2017	Masters degree of science in Respiratory Therapy	RUSH University	600 S Paulina St, Chicago, IL 60612, USA
2008-2011	Bachelor degree in Respiratory Therapy	Imam Abdulrhaman bin Faisal University (University of Dammam previously)	2835 King Faisal Road, Dammam 34212

PhD, Master or Fellowship Research Title: (Academic Honors or Distinctions)

PhD	-
Master	Outstanding Academic achievement
Fellowship	-

Professional Record: (Beginning with the most recent)

Job Rank	Place and	Date	
Lecturer	Imam Abdulrahman bin Fasial University	2835 King Faisal Road, Dammam 34212	2017
Demonstrator	Imam Abdulrahman bin Fasial University	2835 King Faisal Road, Dammam 34212	2013-2017
Respiratory	King Fahad Specialist Hospital	Ammar Bin Thabit St, Al Muraikabat Al	2012-2013

therapist	Muraikabat, Dammam 32253	Г

Administrative Positions Held: (Beginning with the most recent)

Administrative Position	Office	Date
Clinical Instructor	Respiratory care	2013 to present
Lab Instructor	Respiratory care	2013 to present

Scientific Achievements

Published Refereed Scientific Researches

(In Chronological Order Beginning with the Most Recent)

Completed Research Projects

#	Name of Investigator(s) (Supported by)	Research Title	Report Date
	Afnan AlRaimi (Constance C. Mussa)	Respiratory Therapists' Awareness and Intention to Use the Electronic Modified Early Warning Score (MEWS)	2017

Current Researches

#	esearch Title Name of Investigator(s)	

Contribution to Scientific Conferences and Symposia

#	Conference Title	Place and Date of the Conference	Extent of Contribution
	Asthma Educator Course	May 6,7 2014	Speaker
	Mechanical Ventilation Course	Dec 18,19 2103	Speaker

Membership of Scientific and Professional Societies and Organizations

Saudi Society of Respiratory care

Teaching Activities

Undergraduate

#	Course/Rotation Title	No./Code	Extent of Contribution (no. of lectures/Tutorials. Or labs, Clinics)
	Medical gas therapy	RESP 216	Lectures – Labs
	Clinical Practice Course I Clinical Practice Course II Clinical Practice Course IV Clinical Practice Course IV Clinical Practice Course V Pulmonary Rehabilitation	RESP 225 RESP 315 RESP 325 RESP 415 RESP 425 RESP 414	Clinic
	Fundamentals of Polysomnography	RESP 421	Lab

Brief Description of Undergraduate Courses Taught: (Course Title - Code: Description)

1	
2	

Student Academic Supervision and Mentoring

#	Level	Number of Students	From	to

Supervision of Master and/or PhD Thesis

#	Degree Type	Title	Institution	Date

Ongoing Research Supervision

#	Degree Type	Title	Institution	Date

Administrative Responsibilities, Committee and Community Service

(Beginning with the most recent)

Administrative Responsibilities

#	From	То	Position	Organization

Committee Membership

#	From	То	Position	Organization
1	2015	-	Member	Stage committee
2	2017		Member	Stage committee
3	2013	2015	Member	Extra curriculum activity committee
4	2017	-	Member	Extra curriculum activity committee
5	2013	2015	Member	Website committee
6	2017		Member	Website committee
7	2017		Member	NCAAA committee
8	2017		Member	Examination committee

Scientific Consultations

#	From	То	Institute	Full-time or Part-time

Volunteer Work

#	From	То	Type of Volunteer	Organization
1	2017		Organizer	Facing forward
2	2017		Organizer	ISRC conference
3	20162017		Organizer	Fight for air climb
4	2016		Educator	Asthma education session
5	2016		Educator	Lung force expo
6	2015		Educator	Smoking cessation
7	2015		Educator	Asthma day
8	2015		Clinical instructor	Dammam University
9	2012		Educator	Health education (No Smoking Day) at SAAD
				hospital
10	2012		Registration	Dammam International Critical care conference
11	2011		Registration	The 4th Saudi Society for Respiratory care's
				Scientific Conference
12	2009		Patient care	Summer student volunteer program
13	2009		Registration	Basic Mechanical Ventilation course and
				workshop

Personal Key Competencies and Skills: (Computer, Information technology, technical, etc.)

1	Commuter skills
_	Commuter skins

2 Clinical skills

Last Update

10./...11.../2017